Leichhardt Amateur Swimming Club

Event 1 Mixed 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 10f10 Finals Startsat07:35 AM
1 Chong, Chloe W9 LEIC NT
2 Oldfield, Will M9 LEIC NT
3 Simoneau, Luc M9 LEIC NT
4 Spiteri, Sienna W12 LEIC NT
5 Brennan, Finbar M11 LEIC NT
6 Clarke, Airlie W9 LEIC NT
7
Heat 2 of 10 Finals Starts at07:38 AM
1 Drew, Edwin M11 LEIC NT
2 Sweeney, Joe M13 LEIC NT
3 Connolly, Millie W13 LEIC NT
4 Aurelius, Alice W10 LEIC NT
5 Pagent, Josh M13 LEIC NT
6 Barnes, Grace W12 LEIC NT
7 Sweeney, Harry M10 LEIC NT
Heat 3 of 10 Finals Starts at 07:40 AM
1 Keir, Addison or Addie W10 LEIC NT
2 Jones (V), Daniel M15 TRGR NT
3 Callon, Lily W13 LEIC NT
4 Clarke, Renee W46 LEIC NT
5 Sweeney, Gavin M45 LEIC NT
6 Meischke, Paul M45 LEIC NT
7 Straesser, Astrid W14 LEIC NT
Heat 4 of 10 Finals Starts at 07:42 AM
1 Oldfield, Brooke W43 LEIC NT
2 Clapham, Ashley W11 LEIC NT
3 Aurelius, Leighton M47 LEIC NT
4 Reynolds, Sylvie W14 LEIC NT
5 Jaaskelainen, Minttu W15 LEIC NT
6 Clarke, Robbie M12 LEIC NT
7 Mitchell-Cook, Sophie W14 LEIC NT
Heat 50f10 Finals Starts at 07:44 AM
1 Jaaskelainen, Vilma W13 LEIC NT
2 Bowden, Kira W10 LEIC NT
3 Barnes, Anastasia W10 LEIC NT
4 Simoneau, Ellie W10 LEIC 1:54.61
5 Singhal, Ashish M42 LEIC 2:00.85
6 Lee, Jax M11 LEIC NT
7 Dries, Kathryn W45 LEIC NT
Heat 6 of 10 Finals Starts at 07:47 AM
1 Slattery, Peter M74 LEIC 1:49.71
2 Jones, Christian M8 LEIC 1:46.92
3 McDonald, Peter M57 LEIC 1:39.01
4 White, Edie W10 LEIC 1:38.10
5 Kelliher, Will M11 LEIC 1:38.66
6 Tran, Lucas M9 LEIC 1:41.61
7 Armstrong, Vanessa W54 LEIC 1:49.17
Heat 7 of 10 Finals Starts at 07:50 AM
1 Nyvlt, Peter M63 LEIC 1:30.69
2 Creber, Hanako W13 LEIC 1:29.80
3 Nyvlt, Rohan M21 LEIC 1:28.60
4 Fisher, Lachlan M13 LEIC 1:27.56
5 Tran, Eden W14 LEIC 1:28.01
6 Groundes-Peace, Ella W10 LEIC 1:29.15
7 Upsall, Elsie W10 LEIC 1:34.38
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Heat 8 of 10 Finals

Starts at 07:52 AM

1 Kellaway, Ben M45 LEIC 1:27.56
2 van Lint, Katrina W47 LEIC 1:25.81
3 Oconnor, Natalie W35 LEIC 1:24.26
4 Smith, Lucas M17 LEIC 1:22.88
5 McDonald, Otto M13 LEIC 1:23.48
6 Dickinson, Amy W45 LEIC 1:24.57
7 Brennan, Patrick M49 LEIC 1:27.15
Heat 9 of 10 Finals Starts at 07:54 AM
1 Jones (V), Erin W12 SPLC 1:22.28
2 Jones, Michael M55 LEIC 1:21.80
3 Sandbrook, Olivia W14 LEIC 1:15.09
4 Baldwin, Angus M31 LEIC 1:04.65
5 Jones (V), Nathan M14 TRGR 1:09.17
6 Kelly, Amber W39 LEIC 1:16.13
7 Dries, Hilary W13 LEIC 1:22.01
Heat 10 of 10 Finals Starts at07:57 AM
1
2
3
4 Late, Entry M LEIC NT
5
6
7
Event 2 Mixed 30 LC Meter Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of4 Finals Startsat08:01 AM
1
2
3 Kellaway, Charles M10 LEIC NT
4 Groundes-Peace, Rose W7 LEIC NT
5 Kellaway, Alfred M8 LEIC NT
6
7
Heat 2 of4 Finals Starts at 08:02 AM
1
2 Allen, Caius M7 LEIC 47.95
3 Bowden, Jake M7 LEIC 34.12
4 Meischke, Olive W8 LEIC 32.28
5 Kakar, Sheena W41 LEIC 33.10
6 Chong, Vivienne W6 LEIC 41.55
7 Singhal, Rishi M7 LEIC 53.26
Heat 3 of 4 Finals Starts at 08:04 AM
1 Singhal, Ashish M42 LEIC 29.36
2 McDonald, Peter M57 LEIC 28.15
3 Coutts, Charlotte W9 LEIC 24.07
4 Singhal, Tara W10 LEIC 22.08
5 Dolan, Milly W12 LEIC 22.32
6 Armstrong, Vanessa W54 LEIC 27.24
7 Kelliher, Sam M9 LEIC 28.85
Heat 4 of4 Finals Starts at 08:05 AM
1
2
3
4 Late, Entry M LEIC NT
5
6
7
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Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of1 Finals Starts at 08:08 AM
1
2 Keir, Cameron M6 LEIC 32.38
3 Le, Zoe W10 LEIC 18.26
4
5
6
7
Event 4 Mixed 50 LC Meter Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f12 Finals Starts at 08:11 AM
1 Clarke, Robbie M12 LEIC NT
2 Watson, Sienna - Rose W13 LEIC NT
3 Clarke, Renee W46 LEIC NT
4 Pagent, Sophie W17 LEIC NT
5 Dries, Amelia W15 LEIC NT
6 Sweeney, Joe M13 LEIC NT
7
Heat 2 of 12 Finals Starts at 08:13 AM
1
2 Allen, Caius M7 LEIC 1:14.21
3 Kakar, Sheena W41 LEIC 1:01.73
4 Oldfield, Will M9 LEIC 58.30
5 Phan, Teo M7 LEIC 1:00.21
6 Meischke, Will M13 LEIC 1:08.86
7  Singhal, Rishi M7 LEIC 1:33.09
Heat 3 0of 12 Finals Starts at 08:15 AM
1 Groundes-Peace, Rose W7 LEIC 56.98
2 Allen, Chayton M7 LEIC 56.63
3 Simoneau, Luc M9 LEIC 54.62
4 Armstrong, Vanessa W54 LEIC 50.83
5 Barnes, Anastasia W10 LEIC 52.21
6 Aurelius, Alice W10 LEIC 56.51
7 Stevenson, Strath M10 LEIC 56.76
Heat 4 of 12 Finals Starts at 08:17 AM
1 Kelliher, Sam M9 LEIC 50.41
2 Clarke, Airlie W9 LEIC 49.90
3 Jones, Christian M8 LEIC 47.29
4 Coutts, Charlotte W9 LEIC 45.60
5 Slattery, Peter M74 LEIC 46.30
6 Oldfield, Brooke W43 LEIC 49.82
7 Keir, Addison or Addie W10 LEIC 49.92
Heat 50f12 Finals Starts at 08:19 AM
1 Bowden, Kira W10 LEIC 45.30
2 Chong, Chloe W9 LEIC 44.22
3 Brennan, Finbar M11 LEIC 43.69
4 Wijeratne, Methu M14 LEIC 41.87
5 Dolan, Milly W12 LEIC 42.54
6 Dries, Kathryn W45 LEIC 44,12
7 Simoneau, Ellie W10 LEIC 45.22

Heat 6 of 12 Finals Starts at 08:20 AM
1 Donovan, Matthew M11 LEIC

2 Upsall, Elsie W10 LEIC
3 Tran, Lucas M9 LEIC
4 Straesser, Astrid W14 LEIC
5 White, Edie W10 LEIC
6 Sweeney, Harry M10 LEIC
7 McDonald, Otto M13 LEIC
Heat 7 of 12 Finals Starts at 08:21 AM
1 Barnes, Grace W12 LEIC
2 Creber, Hanako W13 LEIC
3 Tran, Eden W14 LEIC
4 Clapham, Ashley W11 LEIC
5 Groundes-Peace, Ella W10 LEIC
6  Smith, Charlotte W15 LEIC
7  Singhal, Tara W10 LEIC
Heat 8 of 12 Finals Starts at 08:23 AM
1 Smith, Jacob M11 LEIC
2 Nyvlt, Peter M63 LEIC
3 Connolly, Millie W13 LEIC
4  Spiteri, Sienna W12 LEIC
5 Dickinson, Amy W45 LEIC
6 Sullivan, Aurelia W12 LEIC
7 Nyvlt, Rohan M21 LEIC
Heat 9 of 12 Finals Starts at 08:24 AM

1 Jaaskelainen, Vilma W13 LEIC
2 Meischke, Paul M45 LEIC
3 Jones (V), Erin W12 SPLC
4 Sandbrook, Olivia W14 LEIC
5 Jaaskelainen, Minttu W15 LEIC
6 Dries, Hilary W13 LEIC
7 Jones, Michael M55 LEIC
Heat 10 0of12 Finals Starts at 08:26 AM
1 Kellaway, Ben M45 LEIC
2  Heyward, Oscar M15 LEIC
3  Kelly, Amber W39 LEIC
4 Macdonald, Matthew M11 LEIC
5 Rodger, Anita W40 LEIC
6 Aurelius, Leighton M47 LEIC
7 van Lint, Katrina W47 LEIC
Heat 110of12 Finals Startsat08:27 AM
1 Fisher, Lachlan M13 LEIC
2 Brennan, Patrick M49 LEIC
3 Charles, Will M15 LEIC
4 Jones (V), Nathan M14 TRGR
5 Jones (V), Daniel M15 TRGR
6 Baldwin, Angus M31 LEIC
7 Sweeney, Gavin M45 LEIC

Heat 12 of 12 Finals Starts at 08:28 AM

1

Late, Entry M LEIC

N O U WwN
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41.77
40.88
40.37
39.66
40.02
40.56
41.41

39.31
38.37
37.97
37.79
37.88
38.25
38.63

37.47
37.25
36.78
36.63
36.69
37.00
37.39

36.45
36.30
35.89
34.42
34.94
36.27
36.40

33.58
32.77
32.35
30.56
31.78
32.44
33.50

30.00
29.76
28.83
28.29
28.61
29.74
29.87

NT
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Event 5 Mixed 30 LC Meter Backstroke

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals Startsat 08:32 AM
1 Chong, Vivienne W6 LEIC NT
2 Kellaway, Alfred M8 LEIC NT
3 Kelliher, Sam M9 LEIC NT
4 Stevenson, Strath M10 LEIC 38.51
5 Singhal, Rishi M7 LEIC NT
6 Bowden, Jake M7 LEIC NT
7 Allen, Caius M7 LEIC NT
Heat 2 of2 Finals Starts at 08:33 AM
1
2 McDonald, Peter M57 LEIC NT
3 Singhal, Ashish M42 LEIC NT
4
5
6
7
Event 6 Mixed 20 LC Meter Backstroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of1 Finals Startsat 08:37 AM
1
2 Keir, Cameron M6 LEIC 40.17
3 Bowden, Jake M7 LEIC 25.34
4
5
6
7
Event 7 Mixed 50 LC Meter Backstroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 10f10 Finals Starts at 08:41 AM
1 Chong, Chloe W9 LEIC NT
2 Oldfield, Will M9 LEIC NT
3 Tran, Lucas M9 LEIC NT
4 Simoneau, Luc M9 LEIC NT
5 Clarke, Airlie W9 LEIC NT
6 Phan, Teo M7 LEIC NT
7
Heat 2 of 10 Finals Starts at 08:42 AM
1 Kellaway, Charles M10 LEIC NT
2 Pagent, Josh M13 LEIC NT
3 Callon, Lily W13 LEIC NT
4 Sweeney, Joe M13 LEIC NT
5 Sullivan, Aurelia W12 LEIC NT
6 Rodger, Anita W40 LEIC NT
7
Heat 3 of 10 Finals Starts at 08:44 AM
1 Heyward, Oscar M15 LEIC NT
2 Spiteri, Sienna W12 LEIC NT
3 Watson, Sienna - Rose W13 LEIC NT
4 Sandbrook, Olivia W14 LEIC NT
5 Pagent, Sophie W17 LEIC NT
6 Reynolds, Sylvie W14 LEIC NT
7 Smith, Jacob M11 LEIC NT

Heat 4 of 10 Finals Starts at 08:46 AM

1 Clarke, Renee W46 LEIC
2 Straesser, Astrid W14 LEIC
3 Dries, Hilary W13 LEIC
4 Charles, Will M15 LEIC
5 Simoneau, Ellie W10 LEIC
6 White, Edie W10 LEIC
7  Smith, Charlotte W15 LEIC
Heat 50f10 Finals Startsat 08:48 AM
1 Clarke, Robbie M12 LEIC
2 Dries, Amelia W15 LEIC
3 Smith, Lucas M17 LEIC
4 Keir, Addison or Addie W10 LEIC
5 Stevenson, Strath M10 LEIC
6 Barnes, Anastasia W10 LEIC
7  Allen, Chayton M7 LEIC
Heat 6 of 10 Finals Starts at 08:50 AM
1 Slattery, Peter M74 LEIC
2 Dolan, Milly W12 LEIC
3 Wijeratne, Methu M14 LEIC
4 Jones, Christian M8 LEIC
5 Brennan, Finbar M11 LEIC
6 Bowden, Kira W10 LEIC
7 Aurelius, Alice W10 LEIC
Heat 7 of 10 Finals Starts at 08:52 AM
1 Dries, Kathryn W45 LEIC
2 Upsall, Elsie W10 LEIC
3 Sweeney, Harry M10 LEIC
4 Creber, Hanako W13 LEIC
5 Jones (V), Erin W12 SPLC
6 Groundes-Peace, Ella W10 LEIC
7 Coutts, Charlotte W9 LEIC

Heat 8 of 10 Finals Starts at 08:54 AM
1 Donovan, Matthew M11 LEIC

2 Barnes, Grace W12 LEIC
3 Jaaskelainen, Minttu W15 LEIC
4 van Lint, Katrina W47 LEIC
5 Jaaskelainen, Vilma W13 LEIC
6 Tran, Eden W14 LEIC
7 Clapham, Ashley W11 LEIC
Heat 9 of 10 Finals Starts at 08:56 AM
1 Aurelius, Leighton M47 LEIC
2 Brennan, Patrick M49 LEIC
3 Mitchell-Cook, Sophie W14 LEIC
4 Jones (V), Nathan M14 TRGR
5 Macdonald, Matthew M11 LEIC
6 Jones, Michael M55 LEIC
7 Fisher, Lachlan M13 LEIC

Heat 10 of 10 Finals Starts at 08:57 AM
1

Late, Entry M LEIC

N O U WwN
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NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
1:08.28
1:09.80
1:12.87
1:12.32

1:02.01
1:00.07
57.85
56.57
57.69
58.89
1:01.21

55.28
53.66
50.29
50.17
50.19
51.16
55.18

49.55
48.38
45.58
44.59
44.69
45.96
48.55

41.34
40.68
40.12
35.50
39.94
40.34
41.24

NT
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Lane Name

Age Team

Seed Time

Heat 1o0f4 Finals Starts at 09:01 AM

1

Ul b W

7

Nyvlt, Peter
Smith, Jacob
Kellaway, Alfred

M63
M11
M8

LEIC
LEIC
LEIC

Heat 2 of4 Finals Starts at 09:04 AM

H

NoubswNnRrRrR® Sgoulbs WN R

Kellaway, Charles
Singhal, Tara
Sullivan, Aurelia
Callon, Lily

M10
W10
w12
W13

Watson, Sienna - Rose W13

Macdonald, Matthew
Dickinson, Amy
Smith, Charlotte
Heyward, Oscar
Mitchell-Cook, Sophie
Kelly, Amber

Nyvlt, Rohan

M11
W45
W15
M15
W14
W39
M21

LEIC
LEIC
LEIC
LEIC
LEIC

at 3 of4 Finals Starts at 09:06 AM

LEIC
LEIC
LEIC
LEIC
LEIC
LEIC
LEIC

Heat 4 of4 Finals Starts at 09:09 AM

1

NO U N

Charles, Will
Mak, Audrey
Smith, Lucas
Kellaway, Ben
Baldwin, Angus
Jones (V), Daniel
McDonald, Otto

M15
W15
M17
M45
M31
M15
M13

LEIC
LEIC
LEIC
LEIC
LEIC
TRGR
LEIC

NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT




